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N° Nom Prénom Club Temps
1 87 Wagon Eric Grenoble Métropole Cyclisme 38 00:26:25 25,67  km/h

2 94 Costechareyre Claude Moneyrand 00:26:51 25,25  km/h

3 173 Clavel Sylvain VC Pontois 00:27:51 24,34  km/h

4 75 Ougier Nicolas ASC Macot La Plagne 00:28:52 23,49  km/h

5 13 Meunier Philippe Cyclisme Alpes Compétition 00:28:57 23,42  km/h

6 124 Sugny Laurent SCAL Echirolles 00:29:31 22,97  km/h

7 168 Merle Sébastien * 00:29:46 22,78  km/h

8 175 Tête Christophe US Jarrie Champs 00:30:05 22,54  km/h

9 129 Picard Olivier SCAL Echirolles 00:30:14 22,43  km/h

10 146 Quéré Michel Chamrousse Team Cyclosport 00:30:29 22,24  km/h

11 148 Mazza Fabrice Cyclisme Alpes Compétition 00:30:34 22,18  km/h

12 122 Pelloux Tytgat Romaric SCAL Echirolles 00:30:54 21,94  km/h

13 74 Stocchi Gianni Team Vercors 00:30:55 21,93  km/h

13 59 Glez Frédéric Triathlon Manosque 00:30:55 21,93  km/h

15 117 Dewaele Romain Grenoble Métropole Cyclisme 38 00:31:04 21,82  km/h

16 172 Brun Benjamin * 00:31:11 21,74  km/h

17 132 Guillet Sébastien VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:31:14 21,71  km/h

18 160 Vernay François SCAL Echirolles 00:31:15 21,7   km/h

19 113 Pois Bruno Team Vercors 00:31:31 21,51  km/h

20 64 Schouller Jean-Philippe CT Lyon 00:31:33 21,49  km/h

21 162 Radisson Basile SCAL Echirolles 00:31:52 21,28  km/h

22 174 Voisin Lucas UC Voiron 00:31:53 21,27  km/h

23 65 Seraille Tristan UC Voiron 00:31:56 21,23  km/h

23 70 Glasson Gregory Team Vercors 00:31:56 21,23  km/h

25 143 Aubert Alexandre VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:31:57 21,22  km/h

26 14 Lutz Gregory ESSM 00:32:06 21,12  km/h

27 4 Uberto Gilles UC Voiron 00:32:07 21,11  km/h

28 178 Le Jeune Laurent UC Voiron 00:32:10 21,08  km/h

29 101 Vial Jacques SCAL Echirolles 00:32:28 20,88  km/h

30 98 Para Damien SCAL Echirolles 00:32:39 20,77  km/h

31 31 Carron Stéphane * 00:32:49 20,66  km/h

32 171 Pinjon Samuel VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:33:00 20,55  km/h

33 99 Pourrier Cyril VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:33:02 20,52  km/h

34 137 Lerat Michel * 00:33:30 20,24  km/h

35 152 Trouillet Eric VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:33:34 20,2   km/h

36 180 Pic Gérard VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:33:42 20,12  km/h

37 116 Ollivier André * 00:33:53 20,01  km/h

38 62 Guizard Laurent VC Mont Aigoual Pays Viganais 00:33:54 20,    km/h

38 3 Laurent Eric UC Pontcharra 00:33:54 20,    km/h

40 170 Letréguilly Victor Fontanil Cyclisme 00:33:57 19,97  km/h

40 63 Fressenet David St Rambert 00:33:57 19,97  km/h

42 181 D'Ascoli Jean-Pierre CCGières 00:33:59 19,95  km/h

43 32 Choulier Vincent * 00:34:02 19,92  km/h

44 118 Mathon Alexis VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:10 19,84  km/h

Vit. Moy.
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44 102 Chevignon Franck La Tronche Vélo Sport 00:34:10 19,84  km/h

46 121 Bocquier Stéphane VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:13 19,81  km/h

47 167 Reinaudo Christian UC Rives 00:34:20 19,75  km/h

48 127 Croset Didier VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:29 19,66  km/h

49 111 Sage Jerome FC Voiron 00:34:35 19,6   km/h

50 11 Auber Laurent VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:38 19,58  km/h

51 163 Rebel Laurent Echirolles Triathlon 00:34:44 19,52  km/h

52 159 Martin-Cocher Benoît ESSM 00:34:55 19,42  km/h

53 165 Bouvier Quentin UC Voiron 00:34:57 19,4   km/h

54 84 Buisson Gregory UC Pontcharra 00:35:02 19,35  km/h

55 147 Giannone Joseph ESSM 00:35:05 19,33  km/h

56 134 Exertier Francois * 00:35:13 19,25  km/h

56 29 Fournier Alain La Tronche Vélo Sport 00:35:13 19,25  km/h

58 93 Mercier Jean-Claude VC Miramas 00:35:17 19,22  km/h

59 110 Martin Mehdi UC Pontcharra 00:35:26 19,13  km/h

60 2 Piasentin Jean-Marc VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:35:32 19,08  km/h

61 96 Castera Alain Chamrousse Team Cyclosport 00:35:41 19,    km/h

62 97 Gachon Gérard VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:35:43 18,98  km/h

63 35 Martinez Serge * 00:35:53 18,89  km/h

64 17 Bordet Bernard * 00:36:01 18,82  km/h

65 95 Etcheverry David VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:36:03 18,81  km/h

66 15 Wandels Noël CCGières 00:36:16 18,69  km/h

67 115 Christoph Nicolas Alpe du Grand Serre Cyclosport 00:36:17 18,69  km/h

68 123 Mathon Damien VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:36:20 18,66  km/h

69 109 Pariat Claude Bourg d’Oisans 00:36:22 18,64  km/h

69 33 Campanale Dylan ESSM 00:36:22 18,64  km/h

71 125 Fontaine Jean-François VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:36:31 18,57  km/h

72 12 Gotto Frédéric * 00:36:48 18,42  km/h

73 1 Patricelli Armand CCGières 00:36:50 18,41  km/h

74 30 Choulier Laurent * 00:36:53 18,38  km/h

75 108 Rajon Luc SCAL Echirolles 00:36:56 18,36  km/h

76 130 Da Costa Barros Pascal AGS Cyclosport 00:37:02 18,31  km/h

77 141 Bellezza Gérard Grenoble Eybens Cyclisme 00:37:05 18,28  km/h

78 145 Loupien Vincent CCGieres 00:37:06 18,27  km/h

79 140 Macauda Joseph CCGières 00:37:13 18,22  km/h

80 106 Sabatier Michael VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:37:16 18,19  km/h

81 156 Radisson Simon SCAL Echirolles 00:37:17 18,19  km/h

81 88 Del Rey Julien VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:37:17 18,19  km/h

83 154 Turgeman Daniel ESSM 00:37:28 18,1   km/h

84 85 Uliana Olivier CCGières 00:37:32 18,06  km/h

85 83 Saillard Georges UC Pontcharra 00:37:34 18,05  km/h

86 45 Roussel Bernard UC Rives 00:37:38 18,02  km/h

87 10 Julien Maxime CCGières 00:37:48 17,94  km/h

88 71 Champolivier David * 00:37:49 17,93  km/h

89 5 Geffroy Franck CCGières 00:37:50 17,92  km/h

90 177 Pete Olivier VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:37:54 17,89  km/h

91 149 Clément Pierre C'Pro Sport 00:37:57 17,87  km/h
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91 120 Monterrat Roger Fontanil Cyclisme 00:37:57 17,87  km/h

93 138 Brot Sébastien * 00:38:04 17,81  km/h

94 144 Bois Christophe * 00:38:12 17,75  km/h

95 128 Paquier Maxence * 00:38:18 17,7   km/h

96 142 Andéol Michel CCGières 00:38:32 17,6   km/h

97 131 Martinelli Philippe SCAL Echirolles 00:38:36 17,56  km/h

98 139 Aubert Patrice CC Die 00:38:39 17,54  km/h

99 119 Prin Olivier * 00:38:44 17,5   km/h

100 151 Horaud Patrice La Tronche Vélo Sport 00:39:00 17,38  km/h

101 166 Pal Benjamin * 00:39:23 17,22  km/h

102 133 Ambroise Edwin SCAL Echirolles 00:39:42 17,08  km/h

103 158 Massy Arnaud * 00:39:44 17,06  km/h

104 153 Blanc Renaud * 00:39:51 17,01  km/h

105 44 Thabius Jacques * 00:40:04 16,92  km/h

106 155 Bellin Michel VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:40:06 16,91  km/h

107 66 Gerach Antoine Grenoble 00:40:24 16,78  km/h

108 34 Bordet Patrick * 00:40:25 16,78  km/h

109 91 Ahrens Thomas VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:40:33 16,72  km/h

110 90 Simon Georges ASF Cyclisme 00:40:42 16,66  km/h

111 107 Dury Roland UC Pontcharra 00:40:45 16,64  km/h

112 135 Chenavas Franck * 00:42:14 16,05  km/h

113 164 Glénaz Laurent SCAL Echirolles 00:42:23 16,    km/h

114 8 Angot Loïc Fontanil Cyclisme 00:42:32 15,94  km/h

115 161 Radisson Michel VC Valrhona 00:42:43 15,87  km/h

116 157 Martin Rémi * 00:42:47 15,85  km/h

117 7 Avilès Antoine CCGières 00:42:49 15,83  km/h

118 86 Vinard Christophe * 00:43:48 15,48  km/h

119 114 Tornabene Charly CCGIERES 00:46:36 14,55  km/h

120 16 Selloum Madjid * 00:47:54 14,15  km/h

121 28 Campanale Nicolas * 01:01:49 10,97  km/h



Scratch Féminin

Page 1

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse moyenne

1 179 Schuller Céline Vélo Club Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:32:28 20,88  km/h

2 176 Ferrent Anne-Laure Chambéry CC 00:33:37 20,17  km/h

3 9 Bertrand Anne-Marie Alpe du Grand Serre Cyclosport 00:36:53 18,38  km/h

4 169 Glénaz Elise SCAL Echirolles 00:41:23 16,38  km/h

5 92 Limantour Sandrine Vélo Club Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:50:28 13,43  km/h

6 103 Sabatier Laurence Vélo Club Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:51:44 13,11  km/h

7 100 Mathon Christelle Vélo Club Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:53:23 12,7   km/h

8 6 Gunié Isabelle UC Pontcharra 00:56:50 11,93  km/h
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Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse moyenne

1 124 Sugny Laurent SCAL Echirolles 00:29:31 22,97  km/h

2 129 Picard Olivier SCAL Echirolles 00:30:14 22,43  km/h

3 122 Pelloux Tytgat Romaric SCAL Echirolles 00:30:54 21,94  km/h

4 64 Schouller Jean-Philippe CT Lyon 00:31:33 21,49  km/h

5 170 Letréguilly Victor Fontanil Cyclisme 00:33:57 19,97  km/h

6 121 Bocquier Stéphane VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:13 19,81  km/h

7 108 Rajon Luc SCAL Echirolles 00:36:56 18,36  km/h
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Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps

1 160 Vernay François SCAL Echirolles 00:31:15 21,7   km/h

2 113 Pois Bruno Team Vercors 00:31:31 21,51  km/h

3 70 Glasson Gregory Team Vercors 00:31:56 21,23  km/h

4 179 Schuller Céline VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:32:28 20,88  km/h

4 101 Vial Jacques SCAL Echirolles 00:32:28 20,88  km/h

5 180 Pic Gérard VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:33:42 20,12  km/h

6 11 Auber Laurent VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:38 19,58  km/h

Vitesse moy.
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Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse moyenne

1 74 Stocchi Gianni Team Vercors 00:30:55 21,93  km/h

2 132 Guillet Sébastien VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:31:14 21,71  km/h

3 162 Radisson Basile SCAL Echirolles 00:31:52 21,28  km/h

4 98 Para Damien SCAL Echirolles 00:32:39 20,77  km/h

5 152 Trouillet Eric VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:33:34 20,2   km/h

6 181 D'Ascoli Jean-Pierre CCGières 00:33:59 19,95  km/h

7 102 Chevignon Franck La Tronche Vélo Sport 00:34:10 19,84  km/h

8 167 Reinaudo Christian UC Rives 00:34:20 19,75  km/h

9 127 Croset Didier VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:29 19,66  km/h

10 29 Fournier Alain La Tronche Vélo Sport 00:35:13 19,25  km/h

11 110 Martin Mehdi UC Pontcharra 00:35:26 19,13  km/h

12 97 Gachon Gérard VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:35:43 18,98  km/h

13 95 Etcheverry David VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:36:03 18,81  km/h

14 15 Wandels Noël CCGières 00:36:16 18,69  km/h

15 123 Mathon Damien VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:36:20 18,66  km/h

16 1 Patricelli Armand CCGières 00:36:50 18,41  km/h

17 106 Sabatier Michael VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:37:16 18,19  km/h

18 88 Del Rey Julien VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:37:17 18,19  km/h

19 45 Roussel Bernard UC Rives 00:37:38 18,02  km/h

20 10 Julien Maxime CCGières 00:37:48 17,94  km/h

21 177 Pete Olivier VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:37:54 17,89  km/h

22 131 Martinelli Philippe SCAL Echirolles 00:38:36 17,56  km/h

23 133 Ambroise Edwin SCAL Echirolles 00:39:42 17,08  km/h

24 91 Ahrens Thomas VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:40:33 16,72  km/h

25 107 Dury Roland UC Pontcharra 00:40:45 16,64  km/h
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Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse moyenne

1 92 Limantour Sandrine VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:50:28 13,43  km/h

2 103 Sabatier Laurence VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:51:44 13,11  km/h

3 100 Mathon Christelle VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:53:23 12,7   km/h
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Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse moyenne

1 93 Mercier Jean-Claude VC Miramas 00:35:17 19,22  km/h

2 2 Piasentin Jean-Marc VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:35:32 19,08  km/h

3 145 Loupien Vincent CCGieres 00:37:06 18,27  km/h

4 140 Macauda Joseph CCGières 00:37:13 18,22  km/h

5 83 Saillard Georges UC Pontcharra 00:37:34 18,05  km/h

6 149 Clément Pierre C'Pro Sport 00:37:57 17,87  km/h

6 120 Monterrat Roger Fontanil Cyclisme 00:37:57 17,87  km/h

8 151 Horaud Patrice La Tronche Vélo Sport 00:39:00 17,38  km/h

9 155 Bellin Michel VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:40:06 16,91  km/h

10 164 Glénaz Laurent SCAL Echirolles 00:42:23 16,    km/h

11 8 Angot Loïc Fontanil Cyclisme 00:42:32 15,94  km/h



UFOLEP Jeune 16ans

Page 1

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse moyenne

1 143 Aubert Alexandre VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:31:57 21,22  km/h

2 171 Pinjon Samuel VC de la Bièvre Team Renage 00:33:00 20,55  km/h

3 118 Mathon Alexis VC Froges Villard-Bonnot 00:34:10 19,84  km/h

4 156 Radisson Simon SCAL Echirolles 00:37:17 18,19  km/h

5 169 Glénaz Elise SCAL Echirolles 00:41:23 16,38  km/h


